©2004 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation
Rev. 1.0.5
Features
• 3.3V and 5V MPU interface
• Dual H-bridge drivers for bipolar stepping motor drives
• Built-in vertical-PNP power transistors
• Wide supply voltage range (VCC = 2.5V ~ 7.0V)

(DSC)
• MPU interfaced general power driver (buffer)
Ordering Information
Device Package Operating Temp.
FAN8200 14-DIP-300 -20 ~ +75°C
FAN8200D 14-SOP-225 -20 ~ +75°C
FAN8200DTF 14-SOP-225 -20 ~ +75°C
FAN8200MTC 14-TSSOP -20 ~ +75°C
FAN8200MTCX 14-TSSOP -20 ~ +75°C
FAN8200MPX 14-MLP -30 ~ +80°C
FAN8200/FAN8200D/FAN8200MTC
FAN8200MP
Low Voltage/Low Saturation Stepping Motor Driver
1